
90 107.37 168.13

72
.64

187.11

152.5217
017
0

90

15
.50 15

3.6
8

10
4.1

8
18

0.8
7

90
90

90
90

90
90

90
90

90
90

90

53.46162.8691.50

94

94

17
0 17
0 15
3.0

3

197
.46

150.84

170

170

157.49144

164

164
92

.20
92

92
92

9292
92

92
92

11
2.2

0
11

2.7
8

144.08

92
.19

31.42

31.
33

56
.32

32.17
4.46

56
.07

42.2940.08

32
.17

R=50

60

48.64 32
.17 14
.68 48.98 42.29

36
.74

25
.87

32.17

R=50

60

60

40 40

123 124 125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135136

137

138

139

140

141

142

176

HAMILTON MASON ROAD

CI
NN

AM
ON

DR
IVE

WO
OD

S

HERON DRIVE

1 2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

121314

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

5732 5746 5754

7224

7232

7242

7252

7262

7272

7282

7292

7300

730673147324

7323

7291

7281

7269

7259

7247

7237

5741

DRIVE

60

WOODS
CINNAMON

SE
E 

 PA
GE

  2
45

SEE PAGE 246

SE
E

PA
GE

 22
7

SCALE:  1"=100'

HOUSE NUMBERS

N
UNION TOWNSHIP

SECTION 36, TOWN 3, RANGE 2

CINNAMON WOODS 286.000

REVISED 5/31/96

SE
E 

 PA
GE

  3
5


